pawpaw branches

pawpaw banbury
all 01295 264 959

56 bridge street banbury ox16 5qd
5pm - 9.30pm (closed tuesday)

pawpaw warwick

«ll 01926 492 886
40 west street warwick c<v34 6an

7 days a week: 5spm - 9.30pm

pawpaw leamington spa

«all 01926 888 138

3 cressida close warwick gates leamington spa cv34 6dz

7 days a week: spm - 9.30pm

WWW.pawpawgroup.com

menu 2021/2022
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pawpaw meal deals

bonsai mini hamper
27.00 crispy seaered 4 spring roll
. smoked chicken/ & sesame
saving 11.00
prawn toast
sweet chilli dipping sauce

bamboo mini hamper
38.00 crisply zeal—\]/veled y 4 spring rolls V)
. smoked chicken/ & sesame
ving 14.
59 914.90 prawn toast
sweet chilli dipping sauce

1 crispy aromatic duck
served with pancakes, cucumber, spring
onion & hoi sin sauce

orchid chicken satay skewers

57.00 capital spare I’IbS. .
. salt & pepper chicken wings
saving18.5so0 2
(V) crispy seaweeds
sesame prawn toast
prawn crackers
sweet chilli dipping sauce

home delivery service
each order can take between 30-90 minutes to deliver.

minimum order £15 excluding delivery charge.
delivery charge applies.

we reserve the right to refuse home delivery service.

sweet & sour chicken cantonese

/ beef in black bean sauce
W stir fry mixed vegetables

special fried rice
prawn crackers

lemon chicken

hot crispy chilli chicken

beef in black pepper sauce
tir fry mixed vegetables
gqg fried rice

prawn crackers

special fried rice (large)
singapore noodles (large)

roast pork lemon grass (large)
hot crispy chilli beef (large)
chicken black bean sauce (large)

(V) stir fry mixed vegetables (large)

payment

payment by cash or cards only.

mastercard

DaWpaw

a fresh experience in chinese cuisine

take away menu
call 01295 264 959

56 bridge street banbury ox16 5qd

WWW.pawpawgroup.com

# Download on the GETITON
& App StoreJ ‘ » Google Play

28/09/2021 09:59




appetisers

mini hamper

() = vegetarian, / = spicy

crispy seaweed (V), 4 spring rolls (), smoked chicken /, sesame prawn toast

luxury hamper

12.00

13.00

crispy seaweed (), 4 spring rolls (), 2 chicken satay, 4 salt & pepper chicken wings /, capital spare ribs

seafood hamper

13.20

crispy seaweed (\), 4 spring rolls (\), 3 thai fish cakes /, salt & pepper calamari /, sesame prawn toast

crispy aromatic duck

19 | 117.00 | whole 30.00

served with pancakes, cucumber, spring onion & hoi sin sauce
extra salad 1.80 | extra pancakes1.80 | extra sauce 1.80 - all 3 combined £3.60

chicken & sweetcorn soup
/ hot & sour soup
bbq spare ribs
capital spare ribs
¥/ salt & pepper chips
/ salt & pepper calamari
/ salt & pepper king prawns
/ salt & pepper chicken wings
/ salt & pepper popcorn chicken
(/ salt & pepper Quorn nuggets
0/ salt & pepper tofu
pancake wrapped chicken

pancake wrapped pork

noodles
pawpaw special chow mein

chicken chow mein

beef chow mein

pork chow mein

king prawn chow mein

@ mushroom chow mein

@) mixed vegetable chow mein
© plain chow mein

/ singapore noodles

0/ vegetarian singapore noodles

2
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3.50
3.50
5.80
5.80
3.40
6.80
7.50
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.50
6.80
6.80

6.30
5.30
5.30
5.30
7.50
5.00
5.00
3.60
6.30
6.30

pancake wrapped king prawns

(V) pancake wrapped mixed vegetables

sesame prawn toast

satay chicken on skewers (5)

/ smoked chicken
() crispy seaweed
(V) vegetable spring rolls (5)

meat spring rolls (2)

duck spring rolls (2)
grilled meat dumplings (5)
thai fish cakes (5)

prawn crackers

pad thai noodles with chicken

pad thai noodles with pork

pad thai noodles with beef

pad thai noodles with king prawns
pad thai noodles with vegetables
dry fry pawpaw chow mein

dry fry king prawn chow mein

dry fry chicken chow mein

dry fry beef chow mein

dry fry roast pork chow mein

dry fry duck fillet chow mein

7.50
6.30
6.80
5.80
5.80
4.20
3.40
3.60
4.60
5.80
5.80

2.50

6.50
6.50
6.50
7.50
6.30
6.30
7.50
5.30
5.30
5.30
7.50
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stir fry with cashew nuts 720 6.80 6.80 6.80 750 7.50 550 6.40
mushrooms in oyster sauce 720 680 6.80 6.80 750 7.50 550 6.40
bok choi in oyster sauce 720 6.80 6.80 6.80 750 7.50 550 6.40

bok choi & mangetout 720 6.80 6.80 6.80 750 7.50 550 6.40

ginger & spring onion 720 6.80 680 6.80 750 7.50 550 6.40
black pepper sauce 720 6.80 6.80 6.80 750 7.50 550 6.40
satay sauce 720 6.80 6.80 6.80 7.50 7.50 5.50 6.40
/ kung po sauce 720 680 6.80 6.80 750 7.50 550 6.40
/ szechuan sauce 720 6.80 6.80 6.80 7.50 7.50 5.50 6.40
/ black bean sauce 720 6.80 6.80 6.80 750 7.50 550 6.40
/ spicy lemongrass, chilli & red bean 720 6.80 6.80 6.80 750 7.50 550 6.40
/ fresh basil, garlic & chilli (thai) 720 6.80 6.80 6.80 750 7.50 550 6.40
/ sweet & sour cantonese 720 6.80 6.80 6.80 7.50 7.50 5.50 6.40
popular dishes
sweet & sour king prawn tempura 7.50 roast duck chinese style 7.50
sweet & sour chicken balls 6.80 roast duck in plum sauce 7.50
(V) sweet & sour crispy Quorn nuggets 6.80  / hot crispy chilli beef 6.80
lemon chicken 6.80  / hot crispy chilli chicken 6.80
curry %6’
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chinese curry 770 730 730 730 820 820 6.20 6.40
/ thai green curry 820 780 780 780 820 820 6.70 7.40
/ thaired curry 820 7.80 7.80 7.80 820 820 670 7.40

add mushrooms to your curry for sop | upgrade to egg fried rice for sop

rice

(V) steamed rice
(V) eggq fried rice
special fried rice (dry)
chicken fried rice (large)
roast pork fried rice (large)
/ singapore fried rice (large)
king prawn fried rice (large)
(V) mushroom fried rice (large)

(V) garlic vegetable fried rice (large)

vegetables

() stir fry mushrooms
(V) stir fry beansprouts
(V) stir fry broccoli, ginger & garlic
() stir fry bok choi, ginger & garlic

(V) stir fry bok choi with oyster sauce

() stif fry mixed vegetables

side orders

() chips

curry sauce

sweet & sour sauce
/ bbq sauce
) sweet chilli sauce

satay sauce

/ We source fresh, authentic ingredients

3.10
3.30
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.50
7.50

4.80

4.80

3.80
3.80
3.80
5.00
5.00

3.80

2.50
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.90

1.90

/ traceable meats from specially selected suppliers

/ see our website for allergen info

v large selection of vegan, gluten free and vegetarian

dishes, details on website at www.pawpawgroup.com

/ OVer 1000 5 Star reviews

pawpaw also offers drinks
available for collection or
delivery with your order..

(yes, you must be over 18 to order alcoholic drinks!)

wine

house white 75oml 11.00
pinot grigio 75oml 12.00
house red 75oml 11.00
beer

tiger beer 330ml  3.00
tsingtao 330ml  3.00
soft drinks

coke 33o0ml  1.20
diet coke 330ml  1.20
fanta 330ml  1.20
sprite 330ml  1.20

want special offers from
pawpaw long time?

then join our mailing list - youll receive our
e-newsletter with all our special offers, seasonal

promotions and news.

earn generous loyalty points
online or via our app

pawpaw:
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